
MONTH DATE DAY EVENT ACTIVITY CLASS

April 7-Apr Tuesday World Health Day Poem Recitation I-IV

22-Apr Wednesday Earth Day Poster making VI-XII

May 1-May Friday Labour Day

7-May Friday Mother's Day Card making I-IV

30-May Saturday Anti Tobacco Day Slogan Writing V-IX

June 5-Jun Friday World Environment Day

July 1-Jul Wednesday Doctor's Day Salute to Covid warriors V-XII

10-Jul Friday VanMahotsav Plantation(park) VI_XII

August 10-Aug Monday RAKHI & JANMASHTAMI Rakhi making I-IV

11-Aug Tuesday CELEBRATION Matka decoration V-IX

15-Aug Saturday Independence Day

17-Aug Monday PERIODIC TEST -I Nur-XII

September 5-Sep Saturday Teacher's Day

8-Sep Tuesday Literacy Day Debate(Eng\Hindi) IX-XII

14-Sep Monday Hindi Diwas Hindi Speech V-XII

October 2-Oct Friday Gandhi Jayanti

5-Oct Monday MID-TERM EXAM Nur-XII

16-Oct Friday World Food Day

24-Oct Saturday UNO Day

31-Oct Saturday National Unity Day Fancy Dress III-VIII

November 10-Nov Tuesday DIWALI ,GOVARDHAN Lamp making V-VIII

11-Nov  Wednesday BHAIYA DOOJ Diya making I-IV

12-Nov Thursday CELEBRATION Rangoli IX-XII

December 1-Dec Tuesday World AIDs Day

5-Dec Saturday  PERIODIC TEST-2 Nur-XII

25-Dec Friday Christmas Collage making VI-VIII

January 12-Jan Tuesday Nationa Youth Day

15-Jan Friday PERIODIC TEST -3 Nur-XII

26-Jan Tuesday Republic Day  

30-Jan Saturday Matrydm Day

February 27-Feb Saturday Science Day Science Quiz IX-XII

March 15-Mar Monday ANNUAL EXAMINATION Nur-XII
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